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Open Fleet Silver Entries

Name

al Jeremy JORAND
@ Taylor LU
]

Harry HOPKINS

Lavinia LIU

Alana HARRISON

Patrick MCLACHLAN

Rory MILLER

Liam DIXON

Jamie LEE MASON
Kalle GRAVARE
Yufu WANG

Toby YUEN

Noah COOK

Tom PATTERSON
Harrison GEHRKE
Finn WALKER

Alexander BURDETT

Hallbert LAU

Harrison WOODFORTH

https://sailingresults.net/sa/results/entrylist.aspx?ID=82026.1.2

Boat

The Real Deal
Jaws

Aurora

Marin CHRISTODOULOU-LE GA®IARIN

Sailfish

Opti
McOptiFace

Vitesse

Roll'd Oats
Soundwave
[rukandiji
Buoyracer
UFO
Tobinator
Riptide
Formula H20
The Don
Blown Away

Win This
Race

Captain
Jack's

Bayside
Bandit

Sail
Num

1403
1348
1429
1753
1866

1735

1772

1916
1003
1449
1929
1930
1638
1768
813

911

921

1420

1601

1871

State

NSW/ACT
NSW/ACT
NSW/ACT
NSW/ACT
NSW/ACT

NSW/ACT

NSW/ACT

NSW/ACT
NSW/ACT
NSW/ACT
NSW/ACT
NSW/ACT
NSW/ACT
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

QLD

QLD

Club

CYC

HHSC
HHSC
HHSC

HHSC /
RPAYC

MSC

RSYS/
HHSC

RSYS/WSC
WSC

WSC

WSC

WSC
WSC/RPAYC
MSC

RQYS
RQYS
RQYS
RQYS

RQYS

RQYS

12yo

12yo0

12yo0

12yo

13
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Name

Olivia BARR

Calvin CIGANEK
Lucas DICKSON
Lyla GREENWOOD

Adele PRIOR

Cleo PATERSON
Jessica HIGGINS
Cordelia DAVEY
Lincoln DAVEY
Stirling MARSHALL

Edward BROWN

William ROSE
Josephine LOTT
Joshua BACON
Louis COATES

Zac OAKLEY

Lila DONNELLAN
Lily CANTWELL

Charles KELLEY
Frances GIBSON
Fred CANTWELL

Allegra JONES

Samuel SMITH

#l Rachael BENOY
&l Alexander EYLES

https://sailingresults.net/sa/results/entrylist.aspx?ID=82026.1.2

Open Fleet Silver Entries

Boat

Ruby Sea
Torpedo
Sonic

Zig Zag

Wind
Instrument

Ripple
Shaggy
SeaStar
Fear Knot
Langskip

Trippple
Trubbble

No Regrets
Sassy

Sonic Dash

OptimistPrime

More sailn
than bailn

Meerkat

True Blue

Pocket rocket

Scuppers
Flash As

Hangry
Monkey

Everyone 1s a

Winner

Tigger

Knot My Boat

Sail
Num

1883
1706
1826
1908
1446

1792
1885
1504
1592
1785
7

1447
729
978
1012
1032

1569
1868
1392
1665
1859
1805

1870

1043
1903

State

QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
SA

SA
SA
TAS
TAS
VIC
VIC

VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

VIC

VIC
WA

Club

RQYS/MSC
SYC

SYC

SYC

BSYC

BSYC
BSYC
SBSC
SBSC
AWSC / SYC
DBYC

MSC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC

MYC
RBYC/RGYC
SSCBC
SSCBC
SSCBC

SYC

SYC

SYC/RBYC
FSC/INYC

F

12yo

10yo

M

11yo

11yo

2/3
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Name

&% Lily-May WELLER

& Jayden EPARI
&% Olive HOOPER
&8 Harry COOPER
&8 Logan MITCHELL
&8 Rhys WILLIAMS

&l Asher WILLIAMS

& Kele HUNTER

B I Jules DE PALMAS

I 1 Paul GODEAU

I B Theophile DORCHIES

Open Fleet Silver Entries

Boat

Bubbles

No Pressure
Thunderstruck
Nauti Buoy
Cyclano 2

The Flying
Flynn

Sea Me

Hunter

Sail
Num

1304

1740
1880
1904
1682
1316

1474
601

2733
7474
9292

Number of entries: 56

State

WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA

New Cal
New Cal
New Cal
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Club

MOFSC/
FSC

RFBYC
RFBYC
RFBYC/FSC
RFYBC FSC
SoPYC

SoPYC
LBSC
SRC
SRC
SRC

12yo0

10yo
12yo

12yo0

11yo
12yo0
12yo0
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